



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CM(M) 2625/2024**
SIDDHARTH BREJA

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Ananttika Singh, Advocate.

versus

NEHA DUA BREJA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr Abhey Narula, Adv for
Respondent.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

% **04.04.2025**

CM APPL. 19881/2025

The Hon'ble Judge is sitting in DB-III with Hon'ble Ms. Justice
Prathiba M. Singh

List on 15.05.2025.

Be shown in Supplementary List.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 4, 2025/ss